Jets - Summer

Tuesday, 6/4/13

2013

George Pierce Park

10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 413(8|8]|-]- 23
Small Ball oj1f{ofof-{- 1
Tuesday, 6/11/13 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 81011 - |- - 19
Wolverton Wolverines ojofof-{-{- 0
Tuesday, 6/25/13 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Connectivity Wireless Farm Clu|l{ 1|0 2|0 | - | - 3
Jets 212183 -]- 15
Tuesday, 7/9/13 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 21112032 10
Hammerheads 413|(0|3f0f1 11
Tuesday, 7/16/13 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 3[0]0|0]|0]1 4
Bull Frogs o|8|3|0f0|3 14
Tuesday, 7/23/13 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Big Knockerz 3(2(0]12(|3]0 14
Jets 6[2]0|0]|2]7 17
Tuesday, 7/30/13 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Small Ball 1(5]10|-1]-]- 6
Jets 1414 (4]-]-]- 22
Tuesday, 8/6/13 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Wolverton Wolverines 3[3]1|0]|0]0 7
Jets ojofofj1{ofo 1
Tuesday, 8/13/13 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Big Easy Softball 3|10]0|6(6]- 15
Jets 210]0|0|1] - 3
Tuesday, 8/20/13 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 1311|0|5]-]- 19
Big Easy Softball 110({4]|0]-]- 5




